Triathlon Lwa 2019 - 08.06.2019 r.
Dystans: Aquathlon (200m / 1km)

Mce Numer
1 818
2 838
El 834
4 830
5 825
6 812
7 809
8 833
9 813
10 801
11 829
12 810
13 826
14 807
s 820
16 802
17 804
18 808
19 827
20 811
21 835
22 819
23 832
24 828
25 824
26 805
27 814
28 839
29 822
30 817
31 815
32 821
33 831
34 885
35 816
36 884

www.sts-timing.pl

Nazwisko Imie
MIKOLAICZAK MALWINA
FERCHMIN KACPER
KONIECZNIAK MATEUSZ
JASKOLSKI WOICIECH
TOMASZEWSKA KLAUDIA
RYBACKA MALGORZATA
GRZECHOWIAK MAKSYMILIAN
FOLTYNIEWICZ HANNA
GAIJB MARIA
JANKOWIAK WIKTOR
KOTLINSKA ZOFIA
GRZECHOWIAK ANTONI
GLAPA MARTYNA
GRUDZIOLEK ALICJA
MARCINKOWSKI PIOTR
DUDEK MARIA

HIBNER ZOFIA

PISANKO FRANCISZEK
KARALIUK DZMITRY
SIKORA JULIA

PRZYBYSZ JAKUB

PILC WOJCIECH
GAWRYSIAK MAKSYMILIAN
DABROWSKI MICHAL
TOMCZAK WERONIKA
SOWINSKA NATASZA
PIOTRUK KRZYSZTOF
FERCHMIN FRANCISZEK
WISNIEWSKI JAKUB
KACZMAREK MIKOLAJ
SEKOWSKI MATEUSZ
TACIAK NATALIA
SWIATOWY IGA
GRODUSZEWSKI TEODOR
JORDAN JAKUB
ROZNIAKOWSKA IZABELA

Team

KS UAM Triathlon Poznan

KS UAM TRIATHLON POZNAN
KS AZS AWF Poznan

UKS Lusowo

GTT Diament Gniezno

KS AZS AWF POZNAN

KS Posnania

KS TRIATHLON SZCZECINEK
KS AZS AWF POZNAN

UKS LUSOWO

KS UAM TRIATHLON POZNAN
IUKS Jedynka

KS UAM Triathlon Poznan
UKS LUSOWO

UKS Lusowo

UKS Lusowo

UKS LUSOWO

UKS Lusowo

my family

UAM Triathlon

GTT Diament Gniezno

Dres i Laczki

KS UAM Triathlon Poznari
GTT DIAMENT GNIEZNO
GTT DIAMENT GNIEZNO
UKS LUSOWO

MKP Wagrowiec

KS UAM TRIATHLON POZNAN
MH

AZS Poznan

UKS Lusowo
Slimaki Barcin

Kraj
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
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POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
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Rok ur. Kat. wiek. Kat
2006 K12-13
2006 M12-13
2008 M10-11
2008 M10-11
2006 K12-13
2008 K10-11
2006 M12-13

-

2006 K12-13
2008 K10-11
2007 M12-13

2008 K10-11
2008 M10-11
2009 K10-11
2009 K10-11
2006 M12-13
2007 K12-13
2008 K10-11
2008 M10-11
2008 M10-11
2008 K10-11
2007 M12-13
2007 M12-13
2006 M12-13
2009 M10-11
2009 K10-11
2006 K12-13
2008 M10-11
2008 M10-11
2006 M12-13
2006 M12-13
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2007 M12-13 10
2007 K12-13 6
2009 K10-11 9
2008 M10-11 9
2007 M12-13 11
2008 K10-11 10

Miejsce

Czas
00:06:11
00:06:15
00:06:27
00:06:29
00:06:37
00:06:40
00:06:44
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:07:02
00:07:04
00:07:06
00:07:09
00:07:10
00:07:13
00:07:21
00:07:21
00:07:27
00:07:27
00:07:32
00:07:35
00:07:37
00:07:46
00:07:46
00:07:55
00:08:01
00:08:02
00:08:02
00:08:03
00:08:30
00:08:49
00:09:23
00:09:43
00:09:45
00:09:50

10

11

12
13

14
15

16

10
11
12
13

14
15
15
17
18

19
20

ARIATHLON s75]

Kara

Strona: 1



